Releases - June 27, 2024

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

247334
214491
331869
329414
324487
324006
307383
241367
334769
318058
278646
226433
217605
131676
161508
175067
322005
163820
252963
226886
333028
295745
105166
221765

Ahearn
Sanders
Byrd
Mcneely
Oliver
Cosco
Stewart
Huffman
Vincent
Goalder
Hawkins
Ballard
Mitchell
Goff
Willoughby
Vaught
Young
Saunders
Brown
Dugan
Ballard
Stacy
Robinson
Benson

James
Tarance
Heather
Kitty
Cody
Jonathon
William
Cody
Olivia
Joe
Zachary
Codey
James
Norma
Marshall
David
Sarah
Jerry
David
William
Nathaniel
Jessica
Terry
Aimee

Richard
D

Nichole
M

Kelly
J
Frances

TAYLOR
E

Jean

Jeffery

Josh
Albert

— O

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Jackson County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Meade County Detention Center
Simpson County Jail

Warren County Jail

Christian County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Western KY Corr. Complex
Powell County Detention Center
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Lee Adjustment Center

Allen County Detention Center
Franklin County Regional Jail
Mason County Det. Cnir

Johnson County Jail

Harlan County Detention Center
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Powell County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Leslie County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class A (20 years - Life)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



