DOC # Last N	Name First Name	e Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
247334 Ahea	rn James	Richard	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
214491 Sand	ers Tarance	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
331869 Byrd	Heather		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jackson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
329414 Mcne	ely Kitty	Nichole	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
324487 Olive	Cody	M	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
324006 Cosc	o Jonathon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
307383 Stewa	art William	Kelly	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241367 Huffm	nan Cody	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
334769 Vince	nt Olivia	Frances	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
318058 Goald	ler Joe		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
278646 Hawk	ins Zachary	TAYLOR	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
226433 Ballar	d Codey	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
217605 Mitch	ell James		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class A (20 years - Life)
131676 Goff	Norma	Jean	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
161508 Willou	ughby Marshall		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
175067 Vaug	ht David	Jeffery	Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
322005 Young	g Sarah		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
163820 Saun	ders Jerry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252963 Brown	n David	Josh	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226886 Duga	n William	Albert	Shock Probation Began - In State	Harlan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
333028 Ballar	d Nathaniel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295745 Stacy	Jessica		Shock Probation Began - In State	Powell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
105166 Robin	son Terry	0	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221765 Bense	on Aimee	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Leslie County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)